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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHITTUR

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
20/01/2026

To date
20/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 20/01/2026 KRISHA PRAKASAN PRAKASAN (FTHR) Kaipankulambu, 
Nanniode, Perumatty, 

Nanniode, 678534, 
Chittur

  

2 20/01/2026 Jayasree P S Jayakrishnan M (HSBN) Krishnalayam, Vakkil 
Lane, Tattamangalam, 

Tattamangalam, 678102, 
Chittur

  

3 20/01/2026 Reshma Krishnan Jayakrishnan (FTHR) Krishnalayam, Vakeel 
Lane, Tattamangalam, 

Tattamangalam, 678102, 
Chittur

  

4 20/01/2026 Jayakrishnan M Jayasree (WIFE) Krishnalayam, Vakkil 
Lane, Tattamangalam, 

Tattamangalam, 678102, 
Chittur

  

5 20/01/2026 FATHIMA MUHAMMED 
KASSIM C (HSBN)

SHIBANA MANZIL, 
CHENTHAMARA 

NAGAR, 
THATHAMANGALAM, 
THATHAMANGALAM, 

678102, CHITTUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHITTUR

Revision identity

6 20/01/2026 Rahulbkrishnan Jayakrishnan (FTHR) Krishnalayam, Vakkil 
Lane, Tattamangalam, 

Tattamangalam, 678102, 
Chittur

  

7 20/01/2026 SREYA S SWAMINATHAN K 
(FTHR)

Kaippankolmbu, 
Nanniode, Perumatty, 

Nanniode, 678534, 
Chittur

  

8 20/01/2026 NANDHAGOPAL K V VANAJA (MTHR) AEM NAGAR, 
kadambidi chittur, 

chittur palakkad, chittur, 
678101, taluqa

  

9 20/01/2026 Pazhaniswami Chinnan (FTHR) 81 A, Ellakkadu, 
Moolathara, 

Meenakshipuram, 
678533, Chittur

  

10 20/01/2026 Selvi Pazhaniswami (HSBN) 81 A, Ellakadu, 
Moolathara, 

Meenakshipuram, 
678533, Chittur

  

11 20/01/2026 Vidhya Shree Karvarnan Karvarnan 
(FTHR)

6/13, Kallanthode, 
Chittur, Kuttippallam, 

678101, Chittur

  

12 20/01/2026 Manasimol Manikandan (FTHR) 6/65, Narani, Perumatty, 
Kuttippallam, 678101, 

Chittur

  

13 20/01/2026 S JAHIR HUSSAIN SAMSUDEEN (FTHR) NILA MANZIL, 
PALLIMEDU, 

KOZHINJAMPARA, 
ATHICODE, 678554, 

CHITTUR

  

14 20/01/2026 SHAFNA S ANVARSHAD A 
(HSBN)

18/485, PURAYORAM, 
VANDITHAVALAM, 
VANDITHAVALAM 

POST, 678534, 
CHITTUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHITTUR

Revision identity

15 20/01/2026 SELVALAKSHMI Muthu (FTHR) Nehru Colony, 
Ottakkada, Kozhipathy, 
Vannamada, 678555, 

Chittur

  

16 20/01/2026 THANUSREE K M MANOHARAN (FTHR) 3/478, KUNNATH 
HOUSE, 

KOOMANKADU, 
THATHAMANGALAM, 

678102, CHITTUR

  

17 20/01/2026 Ashvitha P Pushkaran (FTHR) 6/10, Narnikalam, 
Perumatty, 

Kuttippallam, 678101, 
Chittur

  

18 20/01/2026 ARSHANA F FAROOKH (FTHR) PALLIMUKKU, 
VANDITHAVALAM, 
VANDITHAVALAM, 
VANDITHAVALAM, 

678534, CHITTUR

  

19 20/01/2026 SRUTHI S SHANMUGHAN 
(FTHR)

KOCHIKKAD, 
KANNIMARI, 

PATTANCHERY, 
KANNIMARI, 678532, 

CHITTUR

  

20 20/01/2026 FAYAZ F FAIZAL A (FTHR) 3/702, PALLIMEDU, 
NALLEPILLY, 

ATHICODE, 678554, 
CHITTUR

  

21 20/01/2026 Sumuna m Sujith (HSBN) 6/628, Narni, Perumatty, 
Kuttippallam, 678101, 

Chittur

  

22 20/01/2026 Jagadeesan K KASU P (FTHR) 820/18  
AMBATTUKOLUMBU, 

NEAR THANKAM 
THEATRE 

VANDITHAVALAM, 
PERUMATTY, 

VANDITHAVALAM, 
678534, CHITTUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHITTUR

Revision identity

23 20/01/2026 LATHA GURUVAYOORAPPAN 
(HSBN)

22/114, GURUKRIPA, 
MEENIKODE, 

TATTAMANGALAM, 
678102, CHITTUR

  

24 20/01/2026 SANJAY D DEVADAS (FTHR) 13/254,  
NEDUVANCHIRA, 
PUDUNAGARAM, 

PERUVEMBA, 
PUDUNAGARAM, 

678503, PALAKKAD

  

25 20/01/2026 Sanal U Unnikrishnan (FTHR) 6/27, Narni, Perumatty, 
Kuttippallam, 678101, 

Chittur

  

26 20/01/2026 AMALJITH A R RANJITH A R (FTHR) THS ROAD, 
AZHAKANTHARA, 

KACHERIMEDU 
CHITTUR, CHITTUR, 

678101, CHITTUR

  

27 20/01/2026 MUHAMMEDASHKAR 
A 

ABBAS (FTHR) 06/40, PARAMEDU, 
PATTANCHERY, 

VANDITHAVALAM, 
678534, CHITTUR

  

28 20/01/2026 ANASWARA K S SIVANANDHAN K 
(FTHR)

ANASWARA 
KALARIKKAL, 
PALLIMUKKU, 

VANDITHAVALAM, 
VANDITHAVALAM, 

678534, CHITTUR

  

29 20/01/2026 ANOOP K KESAVAN (FTHR) MEENIKKODE, 
METTUPALAYAM, 

THATHAMANGALAM, 
TATTAMANGALAM, 

678102, CHITTUR

  

30 20/01/2026 ARATHI K Kannappan (FTHR) 6/48, Narani, Perumatty, 
Kuttippallam, 678101, 

Chittur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHITTUR

Revision identity

31 20/01/2026 MAYOORI M MANIKANDAN 
(FTHR)

13/30, NEDUNGODE, 
NEAR J T S, 

CHITTUR, CHITTUR, 
678101, CHITTUR

  

32 20/01/2026 LOKANATHAN A Sajitha (MTHR) 6/260, Velakavara, 
Perumatty, Kuttipallam, 

678101, Chittur

  

33 20/01/2026 DEEPTHI K KITTU (FTHR) 2/497, 
KOTTAMANGALAM, 

NALLEPILLY, 
NALLEPILLY, 678553, 

CHITTUR

  

34 20/01/2026 M SABITHA ABDULHAKKEEM 
(HSBN)

12/320, 
KARINJALIPALLAM, 
CHITTUR, CHITTUR, 

678101, CHITTUR

  

35 20/01/2026 LIJITHA P PAZHANISWAMI 
(FTHR)

06/522, 
PERUMBARACHALLA, 
VALIYAVALLAMPATHY, 

KOZHINJAMPARA, 
678555, CHITTUR

  

36 20/01/2026 HARSHA G GOPINATHAN K 
(FTHR)

KALARICKAL, 
VANDITHAVALAM, 

PRUMATTY, 
VANDITHAVALAM, 

678534, CHITTUR

  

37 20/01/2026 Vishnunarayanan G Govindarajan N (FTHR) 15/32, Devangapuram 2, 
Chittur, Chittur, 678101, 

Chittur

  

38 20/01/2026 RAJESHKUMAR K KUTTIKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

25/219, PUTHANPURA 
HOUSE, 

NAVUKKODE, 
THATHAMANGALAM, 

678102, CHITTUR

  

39 20/01/2026 SHAMSEER S SARFUDHEEN S 
(FTHR)

225, MILL MUKKU, 
PALATHULLY, 

PERUVEMBA, 678531, 
PALAKKAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHITTUR

Revision identity

40 20/01/2026 ADHARSH S Sreekumaran (FTHR) 6/286, Mallanchalla, 
Perumatty, Kuttipallam, 

678101, Chittur

  

41 20/01/2026 Jithin Mohan Mohanan V (FTHR) 19/251 Kolakkalam, 
Ambattupalayam, 

Chittur, Chittur College, 
678104, Chittur

  

42 20/01/2026 DEEPAK K KITTU (FTHR) 2/497, 
KOTTAMANGALAM, 

NALLEPILLY, 
NALLEPILLY, 678553, 

CHITTUR

  

43 20/01/2026 Ashik J Sameena (FTHR) 6/106, Muthalamthode, 
Perumatty, 

Kuttippallam, 678101, 
Chittur

  

44 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED ASHIK 
H 

HYDERALI (FTHR) MELEKKAD, 
PUDUNAGARAM, 

PERUVEMBA, 
PUDUNAGARAM, 

678503, PALAKKAD

  

45 20/01/2026 ATHUL S Suresh (FTHR) 6/289, Mallanchalla, 
Perumatty, Kuttipallam, 

678101, Chittur

  

46 20/01/2026 UMA G RAJESHKUMAR K 
(HSBN)

25/219, PUTHANPURA 
HOUSE, 

NAVUKKODE, 
THATHAMANGALAM, 

678102, CHITTUR

  

47 20/01/2026 Sheeba K Karuppaswamy (FTHR) 13/16 Thamarachira, 
Thamarachira, Chittur, 
Chittur, 678101, Chittur

  

48 20/01/2026 Ajay C Chandran (FTHR) 6/37, Narni, Perumatty, 
Kuttippallam, 678101, 

Chittur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHITTUR

Revision identity

49 20/01/2026 BEENA K SIBU (HSBN) 4/741, TVM NAGAR, 
NATTUKAL, 

NATTUKAL, 678553, 
CHITTUR

  

50 20/01/2026 AMMU VARGEES V Sujith N (HSBN) 6/283, Mallanchalla, 
Perumatty, Kuttipallam, 

678101, Chittur

  

51 20/01/2026 Asharafali A Shamna i (WIFE) Ashfinsanha Manzil, 
Vilakkanamkode, 

Pattanchery, 
Pattanchery, 678532, 

chittur

  

52 20/01/2026 ANITHA PARVIN K MUHAMMED RAFFIK 
(HSBN)

CHINNAMOOLATHARA, 
VANNAMADA, 
KOZHIPATHY, 

ERUTHENPATHY, 
678555, CHITTUR

  

53 20/01/2026 NIVETHA N Rajesh V (HSBN) 6/295, Mallanchalla, 
Perumatty, Kuttipallam, 

678101, Chittur

  

54 20/01/2026 VARSHA V SATHEESH V (HSBN) 7/, KUTTIPALLAM, 
THEKKEDESAM, 

THEKKEDESAM PO, 
678553, CHITTUR

  

55 20/01/2026 SHAHANAZ M MUJEEB RAHMAN 
(FTHR)

POKKAKILLATH 
HOUSE, VARRIYAR 

CHALLA, 
KOZHINJAMPARA, 
NATTUKAL, 678554, 

CHITTOOR

  

56 20/01/2026 Jessy Rajeesh (HSBN) 6/19, Narni 
Kuttippallam, 

Perumatty, 
Kuttippallam, 678101, 

Chittur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHITTUR

Revision identity

57 20/01/2026 HARIDAS P V VELAYUDHAN 
(FTHR)

20/281-6, MENS 
HOTEL ROAD, 

AMABTTUPALAYAM, 
CHITTUR COLLEGE, 

678104, CHITTUR

  

58 20/01/2026 RESHMA P PREMKUMAR (HSBN) VAVUKKODE 
HOUSE, 

VAVUKKODE, 
THATHAMANGALAM, 
THATHAMANGALAM, 

678102, CHITTUR

  

59 20/01/2026 YADHUKRISHNA D Devan K (FTHR) 6/256, Velakavara, 
Perumatty, Kuttipallam, 

678101, Chittur

  

60 20/01/2026 ABHINAND ROSHAN 
R

RAJESHKUMAR K 
(FTHR)

25/219, PUTHANPURA 
HOUSE, 

NAVUKKODE, 
THATHAMANGALAM, 

678102, CHITTUR

  

61 20/01/2026 Navaneeth R Raghu (FTHR) 14/55 Aryampallam, 
Aryampallam, Chittur, 
Chittur, 678101, Chittur

  

62 20/01/2026 Hameed K Kadharsha (FTHR) 6/797, Kallanthode, 
Perumatty, 

Kuttippallam, 678101, 
Chittur

  

63 20/01/2026 Shajahan A Sabiyath k (WIFE) vellapana pervembu 
thattamangalam, 

vellapana, 
thattamangalam, 

pervembu, 678102, 
chittur

  

64 20/01/2026 NOORJAHAN M KAMALUDEEN 
(HSBN)

05/491, 
CHULLIPERUKKAMEDU, 

PATTANCHERY, 
VANDITHAVALAM, 

678534, CHITTUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHITTUR

Revision identity

65 20/01/2026 NOUFAL H HAMSA (FTHR) 1/470, ATHIMANI, 
VANDITHAVALAM, 
VANDITHAVALAM 

POST, 678534, 
CHITTUR

  

66 20/01/2026 LAILA K M MUJEEB RAHMAN 
(HSBN)

WARIYARCHALLA, 
WARIYARCHALLA, 
KOZHINJAMPARA, 
NATTUKAL, 678554, 

CHITTOOR

  

67 20/01/2026 ARUN S SANTHAN K (FTHR) 146, NEDUMPURA, 
POLPULLY, 

ATHIKKODE, 678552, 
PALAKKAD

  

68 20/01/2026 KAMALUDEEN C CHINNATHAMPIRAVUTHER 
(FTHR)

05/491, 
CHULLIPPERUKKAMED, 

PATTANCHERY, 
VANDITHAVALAM, 

678534, CHITTUR

  

69 20/01/2026 Akshaya Abhijith (HSBN) 6/31, Narni, Perumatty, 
Kuttippalam, 678101, 

Chittur

  

70 20/01/2026 SARASAL Subramani (HSBN) 4/414, POTHIKKAL, 
ERUTHENPATHY, 
ERUTHENPATHY, 
678555, CHITTUR

  

71 20/01/2026 PRATHIK P PRAMOD C (FTHR) 7/666, 
KOUNDANKALAM, 

THEKKEDESAM, 
THEKKEDESAM PO, 

678553, CHITTUR

  

72 20/01/2026 NAMRATHA VINOD  C.VINOD BABU  
(FTHR)

14/523, Koustubham, 
Pattanchery, 
Pattanchery, 

Pattanchery, 678532, 
Chittur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHITTUR

Revision identity

73 20/01/2026 FATHIMA HEENA A AZARUDHEEN N 
(HSBN)

11/55, 
CHINNAMOOLATHARA, 

KOZHIPATHY, 
VANNAMADA, 

678555, CHITTUR

  

74 20/01/2026 Faridha Banu U Udhuman (FTHR) 13/191, Vinayakan kovil 
Street, Eruthenpathy, 
RVP pudur, 678555, 

Chittur

  

75 20/01/2026 RATHIKA R GANESAN (HSBN) 3/643, NEAR 
DHANALAKSHMI 

THEATRE, 
OZHALAPATHY, 

VELANTHAVALAM, 
678557, CHITTUR

  

76 20/01/2026 GOKUL KRISHNAN KULANDAIVEL R 
(FTHR)

12/264, 
KARADIPARA, 
KOZHIPATHY, 
VANNAMADA, 

678555, CHITTUR

  

77 20/01/2026 AISWARYA V VENUGOPALAN R 
(FTHR)

PATHIKKATTUCHALLA, 
NANNIODE, 

PATTANCHERY, 
PALAKKAD, 678534, 

CHITTUR

  

78 20/01/2026 PRAJOLA P PRAMOD C (FTHR) 7/666, 
KOUNDANKALAM, 

THEKKEDESAM, 
THEKKEDESAM PO, 

678553, CHITTUR

  

79 20/01/2026 PADMAKUMARI MOHANAN PILLAI 
(HSBN)

20/483, EZHUTHANI, 
VILAYODI, 

VANDITHAVALAM, 
VILAYODI, 678103, 

CHITTUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHITTUR

Revision identity

80 20/01/2026 NEHA R RAJAPPAN (FTHR) 6/280, PAPPAROAD, 
POLPULLY, 

VERKOLI, 678552, 
PALAKKAD

  

81 20/01/2026 ABBAS B BADARUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

14/353, 
PANNIPERUNTHALA 
KUTTIPALLAM P O, 

THEKKEDESAM, 
KUTTIPALLAM, 
678101, CHITTUR

  

82 20/01/2026 ANITHA K HARIDAS P V (HSBN) 20/281-6, MENS 
HOSTEL ROAD, 

AMBATTUPALAYAM, 
CHITTUR COLLEGE, 

678104, CHITTUR

  

83 20/01/2026 AMUTHAVALLI P PATTEESWARAN 
(HSBN)

03/487, 3 CENT 
COLONY, 

ERUTHENPATHY, 
ERUTHENPATHY, 
678555, CHITTUR

  

84 20/01/2026 THANKAVELU P PONNAN (FTHR) 05/98, 
KAIKKOTTUKALAM 

GRAMAM ROAD, 
PERUVEMBA, 

PERUVEMBA, 678531, 
PALAKKAD

  

85 20/01/2026 MIDHUN MADHAV ANANDAVALLY  
KRISHNAN  (MTHR)

306, Pottakkalpadam, 
thathamangalam, 
thathamangalam, 
678102, chittur

  

86 20/01/2026 ASWATHY P S SUBHASH P S (FTHR) 9/200, PADINJARE 
HOUSE, POLPULLY, 
PANAYUR, 678552, 

PALAKKAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHITTUR

Revision identity

87 20/01/2026 LAKSHMI THANKAVELU P 
(HSBN)

05/98, 
KAIKKOTTUKALAM 

GRAMAM ROAD, 
PERUVEMBA, 

PERUVEMBA, 678531, 
PALAKKAD

  

88 20/01/2026 AFRAA M S A MOHAMED 
SALEEM (FTHR)

1/220, A B HOUSE, 
CHENTHAMARA 

NAGAR, 
TATTAMANGALAM, 

678102, CHITTUR

  

89 20/01/2026 ADARSH P S SURESH (FTHR) 409, PADINJARE 
HOUSE, POLPULLY, 
PANAYUR, 678552, 

PALAKKAD

  

90 20/01/2026 Farhath M Niyas S (HSBN) Nattukal, 
Kozhinjampara, 
Kozhinjampara, 

Athicode, 678554, 
Chittur

  

91 20/01/2026 ABHINAYA P PAZHANIYAPPAN 
(FTHR)

5/495, North Street, 
Kozhinjampara, 

kozhinjampara, 678555, 
chittur

  

92 20/01/2026 AJAY KRISHNA S SUKUMARAN V 
(FTHR)

9/201, PADINJARE 
HOUSE, POLPULLY, 
PANAYUR, 678552, 

PALAKKAD

  

93 20/01/2026 DEEPA C Chandran p (FTHR) arha ville, 
kollenkolambu, 
Vandithavalam, 

Vandithavalam, 678534, 
Chittur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHITTUR

Revision identity

94 20/01/2026 ASNA A ABBAS C (FTHR) 20/556, 
CHULLIPERUKKAMEDU, 
VANDITHAVALAM, 
VANDITHAVALAM 

POST, 678534, 
CHITTUR

  

95 20/01/2026 SUJATHA N RAVI P (HSBN) 11/68, PALLIKKADU, 
PERUVEMBA, 

PERUVEMBA P O, 
678531, PALAKKAD

  

96 20/01/2026 P VALLIYAMMA PARAMESWARAN 
(HSBN)

KOOLIMUTTAM, 
POLPULLY, 
POLPULLY, 

POLPULLY, 678552, 
PALAKKAD

  

97 20/01/2026 SHIFA H HAMSA S (FTHR) 06/73, HAMSA 
MANZIL 

AYYAPPANKAVU, 
PATTANCHERY, 

VANDITHAVALAM, 
678534, CHITTUR

  

98 20/01/2026 AFROSE A MOHAMMED ABBAS 
(HSBN)

8/871, 
MANIMUTHUNAGAR, 
VALIYAVALLAMPATHY, 

KOZHINJAMPARA, 
678555, CHITTUR

  

99 20/01/2026 APARNA A ANANTHAN K (FTHR) 11/90, 
KAIKOTTUKALAM, 

PERUVEMBA, 
PERUVEMBA, 678531, 

PALAKKAD

  

100 20/01/2026 SARATH S SURESH KUMAR PK 
(FTHR)

545, melemuttuchira, 
pattanchery, 

pattanchery, 678532, 
chittur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHITTUR

Revision identity

101 20/01/2026 BOMMY PECHIYAPPAN 
(FTHR)

2/462, RAJEEV 
COLONY, 

ERUTHENPATHY, 
ERUTHENPATHY, 
678555, CHITTUR

  

102 20/01/2026 SUKANYA S SENTHILKUMAR 
(HSBN)

5/228 NADUPPUNI, 
ERUTHENPATHI, 
ERUTHENPATHY, 
ERUTHENPATHY, 
678555, CHITTUR

  

103 20/01/2026 Pechiyappan Madaswamy (FTHR) 462, RAJEEV 
COLONY, 

ERUTHENPATHY, 
ERUTHENPATHY, 
678555, CHITTUR

  

104 20/01/2026 AKASH THANKAPPAN (FTHR) 11/123, NEDUMPURA, 
POLPULLY, 

PANAYUR, 678552, 
PALAKKD

  

105 20/01/2026 KALI PECHIYAPPAN PECHIYAPPAN 
(HSBN)

2/462, RAJEEV 
COLONY, 

ERUTHENPATHY, 
ERUTHENPATHY, 
678555, CHITTUR

  

106 20/01/2026 SHAKKEELABANU S HAMSA S (HSBN) 6/73, 
AYYAPPANKAVU, 
PATTANCHERY, 

VANDITHAVALAM, 
678534, CHITTUR

  

107 20/01/2026 Gopika G Binoy P (HSBN) Naduvil Veedu, 
Athicode, Polpully, 

Panayur post, 678552, 
Palakkad

  

108 20/01/2026 KRITHIKA K KRISHNAN KUTTY 
(FTHR)

30, 
THUPPALAPPADAM, 

VADAVANNUR, 
VADAVANNUR, 
678504, CHITTUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHITTUR

Revision identity

109 20/01/2026 SREEPRIYA P PRAMOD S (FTHR) 17/336, PERIYAMANA 
AGRAHARAM, 
NALLEPILLY, 

NALLEPILLY, 678553, 
CHITTUR

  

110 20/01/2026 LATHIKA K L SHIBU (HSBN) 01/381, ATHIMANI, 
VANDITHAVALAM, 
VANDITHAVALAM, 

678534, CHITTUR

  

111 20/01/2026 LAKSHMI 
NARAYANAN 

P S KAMALAM 
(MTHR)

SHANMUGHAPRIYA, 
NELLIKODE, 

THATHAMANGALAM, 
THATHAMANGALAM, 

678102, CHITTUR

  

112 20/01/2026 RAMCY M THOUFEEQ M (HSBN) MEEM'S MANZIL, 
PALLIMUKKU, 

THATHAMANGALAM, 
THATHAMANGALAM, 

678102, CHITTUR

  

113 20/01/2026 Shinu Arif Abdul Rasheed (FTHR) 17/386, 
Vadukankulambu, 
Kozhinjampara, 

Kozhinjampara, 678555, 
Chittur

  

114 20/01/2026 Anshya P A Abdul shajahan (FTHR) 13, pallithodi, 
pattanchery, 

pattanchery, 678532, 
chittur

  

115 20/01/2026 B AMRUTA BALAKRISHNAN 
KOOTTALA (FTHR)

KOOTTALA HOUSE, 
NAIR THARA, 

POLPULLY, 
POLPULLY POST, 

678552, PALAKKAD

  

116 20/01/2026 MANOJKUMAR 
CHAMMANDA 

MURALIDHARAN 
NAIR

C MURALIDHARAN 
NAIR (FTHR)

10/124-5, 
LOKAMBIKA 

KANNIYARPADAM, 
CHITTUR, CHITTUR, 

678101, CHITTUR
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117 20/01/2026 MARIYAMMA NOOR MUHAMMED 
(HSBN)

RAZIYA MANZIL, 
CHENTHAMARA 

NAGAR, 
THATHAMANGALAM, 
THATHAMANGALAM, 

678102, CHITTUR

  

118 20/01/2026 MAHASHREE S SUDALAIKAN (FTHR) 8/214 2, POLLACHI 
ROAD, 

KOZHINJAMPARA, 
KOZHINJAMPARA, 

678555, CHITTUR

  

119 20/01/2026 Sudhalakshmi 
Padmakumar

Padmakumar 
Gopinathan Nair 

(HSBN)

Sreeramsadan, Nair 
thara, Polpully, 

Polpully, 678552, 
Palakkad

  

120 20/01/2026 Femin S Abdulla A (HSBN) 008/529, 
CHANDHAPETTAVATTARAM, 

PUDUNAGARAM, 
PUDUNAGARAM, 
678503, CHITTUR

  

121 20/01/2026 MONISHA C VIJU C (HSBN) 27/72, 
MAZHAVILNAGAR, 

THATHAMANGALAM, 
THATHAMANGALAM, 

678102, CHITTUR

  

122 20/01/2026 NAVYA V Vincent Lourdaswamy 
(FTHR)

2/503, Sorappara, 
Kozhippara, 

Kozhippara, 678557, 
Chittur

  

123 20/01/2026 shahanas Thoufeeq s (HSBN) moochikkal house, 
mettuvalavu, 

thathamangalam, 
thathamangalam, 
678102, chittur
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124 20/01/2026 SINTHIYA ANGEL S SILVESTER 
CHARLES M (FTHR)

SILVESTER HOUSE, 
NEELIPPARA, 

VADAKARAPATHY, 
KOZHIPPARA, 

678557, CHITTUR

  

125 20/01/2026 EBEENA M Madalamuthu Mathew 
(FTHR)

2/479, Sorappara, 
Kozhippara, 

Kozhippara, 678557, 
Chittur

  

126 20/01/2026 NAVEEN U UNNIKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

11/107, 
KAIKKOTTUKALAM, 

PERUVEMBA, 
PERUVEMBA, 678531, 

PALAKKAD

  

127 20/01/2026 SAM VESLY M Madalamuthu Mathew 
(FTHR)

2/479, Sorappara Kalam, 
Kozhippara, 

Kozhippara, 678557, 
Chittur

  

128 20/01/2026 YASEEN MALIK A AHAMMED SAIT 
(FTHR)

yaseen manzil, 
mettuvalavu, 

thathamangalam, 
thathamangalam, 
678102, chittur

  

129 20/01/2026 SUVIN ALEX P PIYAS 
SELVAMUTHU 

(FTHR)

1/498, SORAPPARA, 
VADAKARAPATHY, 

KOZHIPPARA, 
678557, CHITTUR

  

130 20/01/2026 Dharun Raj S Sathyamoorthy (FTHR) 13/216 Lakshmi Illam, 
Pulinkovil Kalam , 

Thekkegramam, Chittur, 
Thekkegramam, 
678103, Chittur

  

131 20/01/2026 Fannic Daliya Francis Xavier (FTHR) 2/179, SORAPPARA, 
Vadakarapathy, 

Kozhippara, 678557, 
Chittur
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132 20/01/2026 NAVIN KUMAR P PIOUS 
SELVAMUTHU 

(FTHR)

1/498, SORAPPARA, 
VADAKARAPATHY, 

KOZHIPPARA, 
678557, CHITTUR

  

133 20/01/2026 Vignesh K Kumar M (FTHR) Lakshmi Illam, 
Pulinkovil Kalam, 

Chittur, Thekkegramam, 
678103, Chittur

  

134 20/01/2026 MOHAMED SHAN A ABOOBAKER M  
(FTHR)

kabeer house, 
ambattuparambu, 
thathamangalam, 
thathamangalam, 
678102, chittur

  

135 20/01/2026 Roshan R Sheebamol (MTHR) Pulinkovil House, 
Pulinkovil, Chittur, 

Thekkegramam, 
678103, Chittur

  

136 20/01/2026 DAMAS SANJAY Reetha (MTHR) 2/535, Sorappara, 
Kozhippara, 

Kozhippara, 678557, 
Chittur

  

137 20/01/2026 Sivan M Mayandi (FTHR) 697, Erukalampara, 
Vadakarapathy, 

Parisakkal, 678556, 
Chittur

  

138 20/01/2026 JITHIN R KRISHNA RADHAKRISHNAN K 
(FTHR)

5/177, 
THOTTARAKAD 

VEEDU, KINASSERY, 
PERUVEMBA, 678531, 

PALAKKAD

  

139 20/01/2026 Rajamani A Sivan M (HSBN) 697, Erukalampara, 
Vadakarapathy, 

Parisakkal, 678556, 
Chittur

  

140 20/01/2026 Shiju S Sivan M (FTHR) 697, Erukalampara, 
Vadakarapathy, 

Parisakkal, 678556, 
Chittur
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141 20/01/2026 AKSHAYA JENIFER A AROGYASWAMI 
(FTHR)

2/196, SORAPPARA, 
VADAKARAPATHY, 

KOZHIPPARA, 
678557, CHITTUR

  

142 20/01/2026 NAFILA K KAMAL (FTHR) BISMI MANZIL, 
KOZHIKKADA, 

THATHAMANGALAM, 
THATHAMANGALAM, 

678102, CHITTUR

  

143 20/01/2026 VICTOR ANTONY.A Arul Hridayaraj (FTHR) 2/194, Sorappara, 
Kozhippara, 

Kozhippara, 678557, 
Chittur

  

144 20/01/2026 SARASWATHY S SELVARAJ N (HSBN) 6/501, Priya Kannan 
House, Moongilmada, 
Vannamada, 678555, 

Chittur

  

145 20/01/2026 SHAJITHA K YAKKUB (HSBN) METTU VALAVU, 
CHALA ROAD, 

TATTAMANGALAM, 
TATTAMANGALAM, 

678102, CHITTUR

  

146 20/01/2026 JASMINE INFANT.S Simon Raj (FTHR) 2/240, Sorappara, 
Kozhippara, 

Kozhippara, 678557, 
Chittur

  

147 20/01/2026 HUSSAIN SYED 
MUHAMMED 

SYED MUHAMMED 
(FTHR)

AMBAZHAKKAD,VELLAPPANA, 
THATHAMANGALAM, 
THATHAMANGALAM, 
PERUVEMBA, 678531, 

CHITTUR

  

148 20/01/2026 INNASIMUTHU AROKIASWAMI 
(FTHR)

15/456, 
Kanakkankalam, 
Vadakarapathy, 

Kozhippara, 678557, 
Chittur
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149 20/01/2026 JOAN FEBIA.F Felix Babu (FTHR) 2/208, Sorappara, 
Kozhippara, 

Kozhippara, 678557, 
Chittur

  

150 20/01/2026 VISHNU MENON INDIRA DEVI V P 
(MTHR)

MANIKKATH 
KALAM, 

ELAPPULLY, 
NALLEPILLY, 

NALLEPILLY, 678553, 
CHITTUR

  

151 20/01/2026 JINO MATHEW M MARTIN 
AROGYARAJ (FTHR)

2/429, SORAPPARA, 
VADAKARAPATHY, 

KOZHIPPARA, 
678557, CHITTUR

  

152 20/01/2026 INDIRA DEVI V P V P MENON (FTHR) MANIKATH KALAM, 
KAMBILICHUNGAM, 

NALLEPPILLY, 
NALLEPPILLY, 

678553, CHITTUR

  

153 20/01/2026 Jithesh krishnan c chandran k (FTHR) 20/319, 
Ambattupalayam, 

Chittur, chittur college, 
678104, Chittur

  

154 20/01/2026 kadheeja THAJUDHEEN (HSBN) M PUDUR, 
GOVINDAPURAM, 

MUTHALAMADA 1, 
GOVINDAPURAM, 
678507, CHITTUR

  

155 20/01/2026 SAJITH T THAJUDHEEN (FTHR) M PUDUR, 
GOVINDAPURAM, 

MUTHALAMADA 1, 
GOVINDAPURAM, 
678507, CHITTUR
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£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


